
W NSTRUCTIONS
~ DETERMINE STATUTORY AUTHORITY. ~ DETERMINE POWERS AND/OR DUTIES
~ COMPLETE FORM AND SIGN
~ SUBMIT TO SECRETARY OF STATE
~ SEND COPIES TO AFFECTED AGENCIES

EXECUTE SEPARATE RESCINDING ORDER FOR
PREVIOUS HOLDER OF THIS POSITION AND SUBMIT
TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE

DEPARTMENT (BUREAU, AGENCY, ETC.)

Minnesota Department of Transportation,
1123 Mesaba Avenue
Duluth, MN 55811

K I HEREBY DELEGATE THE FOLLOWING POWERS
AND/OR DUTIES TO THE ABOVE NAMED DESIGNEE,
EFFECTIVE: June 1. 1995

Mohal Day Yaar

Kj SIGN PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS

El SIGN PAYMENT TRANSACTIONS

KI SIGN PAYROLL ROSTERS

NAME OF DESIGNEE (INCLUDE TITLE)

Bruce A. Larson
Area Maintenance Engineer
Area 1A - Duluth

205

DELEGATIONIRECISION
OF AUTHORITY

1923
PERSON DELEGATING/RESCINDING (INCLUDE TITLE)

James N. Denn
Commissioner

AUTHORITY CITED:

K PURSUANT TO: M.S. 15.06, SUBD. 6

K PURSUANT TO: M.S. 168.06, SUBD. 2

0 PURSUANT TO:

K SIGN PAYMENT BATCH COVER SHEETS

0 PICK UP PAYROLL WARRANTS

Kj SIGN PURCHASING DOCUMENTS (See below)

El EXECUTE CONTRACTS 0 OTHER (EXPLAIN)
- Informal Bid of Rented Eouioment. Form 1726
- Pavroll Time Rosters - Pavroll Code 210
-Purchasina Documents-SWA Deot. 79. Div. 100-Account677724. See crosswalk to GFS accounts. attached.
- Reouest for Waoe and Seoaration Information (Deot. Jobs and Trainino Form T-DJT-1528.)
- Tabulation of Bids and Eouioment Rental Contract. Form TP-01-01727-01.

E] I HEREBY RESCIND ALL PRIOR DELEGATIONS OF AUTHORITY ON FILE FOR THE ABOVE NAMED
PERSON, EFFECTIVE: June 1. 1995 (See Order No. 1727)

Mhhrh Day Yah r

For James N@nn SIGNATURES

NG G

/s/ Edwin H. Cohoon, Deputy Commissioner

W THE SIGNATURE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF
ADMINISTRATION IS REQUIRED Ot(tv IF THE DELEGATION IS
PURSUANT T~~68.06, SUBD.g(CONTRACTS).

TU

R OF INISTRATION

Copies to:
Minn. Dept. Administration
Minn. Dept. Employee Relations
Minn. Dept. Finance
U. S. Dept. Transportation, F.H.W.A.
Designee
Order Files

SC~(93-01
661738.PP

DESIGNEE

W RESERVED FOR USE BY THE SECRETARY

OF STATE
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MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROGRAM STRUCTURE 'ISCAL YEAR

1996'rogram

Menauemellt ACSvity

I swas AID accou NTS

1AID IFT In!tax lhem

c~ROSSWaut TO ~
und Description

GFS

Fund

ACCOUNTS

aoency orgn I appr

07 STATE ROAD OPNS 01 State Road Operadons 001Field Opersllons Admln

SB89'4%,

;!',;,
B75892

72301
yttgt::

1,104;:,"

LB

'122301:

!IL

!.;

'3'h

Bugdlng Repair and Replacement
Operaaons Mainhmance Support
Cenlral Shop
Raid Opratlans Administration

QuaBy l~
Anti lrtng Project
GIB - Midwest Research
Gtxs - Cake Omnge
NQI Conference
Tra~ -

Permhs

Workers Comp - MaintenanceU~ Comp - Maintenance
MNIDOT Supped - Maintenance
Giga - Work Zone Safety

Mehu Sign Shop
Meho Admlnlstratkm

Mebo~
Mebo ~-Pre Oprm

270
270
270
270
270
300
270
270
200
270

270
270
270
270

270
270
270
270

T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79

T79
179
T79
T79

8301 081
8000 081
8306 081
8300 081
8200 081
8337 121
8335 063
6403 063,
8300 023
8302 081

2153 081
2154 081
8331 081
6410 063

7650 144
7700 144
7300 144
7600 144

683 Dukdh M ntenance '4iTd88I

('!
Bd'

Dlabtct I
IIRRRB Priestship
4 Matrix Partnership

Benddjl Adnanlstndkm Support
Bamkljl ~
DNR/Equlpmeat Parbmmhip

Brainenl ~
St. Ckmd Maintenenm

270
200
200

270
270
200

270
270

T79
T79
T79

9100 146
9169 162
9186 158

9210 147
9200 147

9300 148
9300 149

Debolt Lakes Ma ntenance
Detroit Islam Sgn Shop

P rtmxshlp - Lease DPS

270
270
270

9400 150
9406 150
9400 151
9428 024
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MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROGRAI(II STRUCTURE * FISCAL YEAR 1996

'rogram

07 STATE ROAD OPNS
(Conl)

Budget Activity

01 State Road peretlons
(Cont)

Management Actlvltv

007 Rochester Maintenance

I swas AID accou NTS

latD IFv ltndsx lgem

33

r(

c—CROSSWAU( TO ~
und IDescrtpSon

270
270

9600 152
9600 153

GFS ACCOUNTS

IFY F d Ag cvlonmlAppr

008 Mankato Maintenance

000 Wglmar Maintenance

010 Tratttc Engineering

011 Metro TraSc Mgmt.

677997!::.;SI)(~13;

S72738jg::.,I;tt:!223c02!

Trallh Engineering

270
270

9700 154
9700 155

012 Road Equipmsnt

493

(kii

7042B"qt(

'45317(7,':,:;ttl

Bgfe)ge';.
;Be(s''te''„

m>a

Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Read Eqrdpmant
Road Equlpmant
Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equlpmenl
Read Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equipment
Road Equipment

- Cannel Shop
- Duluth
- Vkgkde
- Bemkl(l
- Brainerd
- St. Ckwd
- Detroit Lakes

- Rechester
- Oead3mna
- Manlmlo
- VNndom
- Wgmar
- Meko

270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270

8361 166
8324 201
8327 272
9184 197
9183 198
9208 198
9317 199
9319 200
9422 203
9409 202
9605 204
9607 205
9705 206
9707 207
9853 208
7307 104

013 Shop Equipment

BR1632:,:".'::W'IT'DBMF"Pg~'.~

'0;.',(m>.:'-~~~",.SI''.'b)

Shop Equlpmant

Shop Equlpmant
Shop Equipment
Shop Equlpmant
Shop Equipment
Shop qulpment
Shop Equlpmenl
Shop Equlpmant
Shop Equipment

St. Ckwd

- Duluth
- Vrglnla
- Bemld(l
- Brakaed
- Dekoll Lakes
- Mania
- Rechecks

270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270

9316 081
8306 081
9102 061
9106 081
9206 081
9314 081
9404 081
9407 081
9602 081
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MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROGRAM STRUCTURE 'ISCAL YEAR 1996

'rogram

07 STATE ROAD OPNS
ICont)

Budget Aclhrlly

01 State Road Operations
ICont)

Management Activity

01$ Shop Equipment
ICont)

8819tS
7042tt

Shop Equipment - Owatonna
Shop Equlpmenl - Mankalo
Shop Equipment - Windom
Shop Equipment - Melo
Shop Equipment - Willmar

I swns ArD AccouNTS I c—cRosswALK To ~
lND Ipy linden gemlpmrd ltkmrlpta

96 270
96 270
96 270
96 270
96 270

T79 9604 081
T79 9702 081
T79 9704 081
T79 7206 081
T79 9851 081

GFS ACCOUNTS

I py 0 nd Anen ylorg IAmrr

02 Electronk
Communkatlons

001 Electronic
Conmunkations

'10,

Ekrctronk ~lone
Ded Reoalpls - Bec Communkslkm
Roosevelt Tower

96 270
96 270
96 100

T79 8100 067
T79 8104 067
T79 8100 006

002 Bec.Cot/shun. Equip.

0004PI22

33/v

MN/DOT Support - Bec Commun 96 270 779 8101 067


